5700 S.E. 77™ STREET
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73135

Pre-Leasing Medical Office Space
3,000 SF-60,000 SF Available

Lease Price: Negotiable

e R New $150 Million
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PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS LOCATION HIGHLIGHTS

. Medical Office Space-Delivery 4th . Ee_arLLibertyACreek Village—a Il\lew 516
Quarter 2024 nit Luxury Apartment Complex

* Near Tinker Air Force Base-Daytime
Population 32,368

« Surrounded by Residential

« Frontage: 327’ on Sooner Road & 1,240’
on |1-240

« 2.25 Miles from Tinker Air Force Base

« Near Oklahoma Heart Hospital South
Campus-46 Beds
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DEMOGRAPHICS

POPULATION
AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME

TOTAL HOUSEHOLDS

MIRED

1 MILE
7,125
$93,899
2,623

3 MILE
37,877

$70,649

13,497

405.840.0600
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5 MILE
106,346

$64,549

40,269

FOLLOW US @NAIRED_CRE
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No warranty or representation, express or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the information contained herein, and the same is submitted subject to errors,
omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior to sale, lease, or financing, or withdrawal without notice, and of any special listing conditions imposed
by our principals no warranties or representations are made as to the condition of the property or any hazards contrained therein are any to be implied.
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